 123
IN
D
EX
ER
S
SH
R
IN
K
M
A
C
H
IN
ES
P
A
R
TS
 &
A
C
C
ES
S.
C
O
LL
ET
S
ST
R
A
IG
H
T
SH
A
N
KS
H
SK
 1
00
A
H
SK
 6
3A
H
SK
 4
0E
B
T4
0
B
T3
0
C
A
T5
0
C
A
T4
0
www.PioneerNA.com | 847.593.6000 | sales@PioneerNA.com
SX25 Metric   Precision Ultra Precision
MM
MM in
INCH
5 Micron @ 4D 3 Micron @ 4D
SX25 SX25-P
12.0 0.4724 SX25-M120 SX25-M120P
13.0 0.5118 SX25-M130 SX25-M130P
14.0 0.5512 SX25-M140 SX25-M140P
15.0 0.5906 SX25-M150 SX25-M150P
16.0 0.6299 SX25-M160 SX25-M160P
17.0 0.6693 SX25-M170 SX25-M170P
18.0 0.7087 SX25-M180 SX25-M180P
19.0 0.7480 SX25-M190 SX25-M190P
20.0 0.7874 SX25-M200 SX25-M200P
21.0 0.8268 SX25-M210 SX25-M210P
22.0 0.8661 SX25-M220 SX25-M220P
23.0 0.9055 SX25-M230 SX25-M230P
24.0 0.9449 SX25-M240 SX25-M240P
25.0 0.9843 SX25-M250 SX25-M250P
SX25 Collets
Features
• 5µm - 0.0002” T.I.R. @ 4X tool diameter
• 3µm - 0.0001” T.I.R. @ 4X tool diameter—Add “P” to the collet part number
(Hand Inspected from Inventory)
• Flat ground shoulder guarantees the collet to be seated correctly for optimal re-
peatability.
• Up to  0.020” (0.5mm) Collapse Range 3mm (1/8, 0.1250”) & Larger
P Collets for use ON-Size
SX25 Inch  Precision Ultra Precision
Inch
5 Micron @ 4D 3 Micron @ 4D
SX25 SX25-P
  1/8  0.1250 SX25-0125 SX25-0125P
  3/16 0.1875 SX25-0187 SX25-0187P
  1/4  0.2500 SX25-0250 SX25-0250P
  5/16 0.3125 SX25-0312 SX25-0312P
  3/8  0.3750 SX25-0375 SX25-0375P
  7/16 0.4375 SX25-0437 SX25-0437P
  1/2  0.5000 SX25-0500 SX25-0500P
  9/16 0.5625 SX25-0562 SX25-0562P
  5/8  0.6250 SX25-0625 SX25-0625P
 11/16 0.6875 SX25-0687 SX25-0687P
  3/4  0.7500 SX25-0750 SX25-0750P
 13/16 0.8125 SX25-0812 SX25-0812P
  7/8  0.8750 SX25-0875 SX25-0875P
 15/16 0.9375 SX25-0937 SX25-0937P
1       1.0000 SX25-1000 SX25-1000P
C
O
LL
ET
S